

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22813/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2007 in FMA No. 169/2006 of The
HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAJRANGI RABIDAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and prayer for
interim relief and office report))

Date: 04/05/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CYRIAC JOSEPH

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Aishwarya Bhati, Adv.
Ms. Rekha Giri, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Gautam, adv.

For Respondent(s)
Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, Adv.
Mr. S.K. Poddar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Let this matter be listed for final disposal in the month of
September, 2009. Rejoinder affidavit, if any, may be filed within eight
weeks.

(Ganga Thakur)
P.S. to Registrar

(Juginder Kaur)
Court Master