

L
ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.4

SECTION XVI

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22813/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2007 in FMA No. 169/2006
of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

EASTERN COALFIELDS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAJRANGI RABIDAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for PERMISSION TO FILE ADDL. DOCUMENTS and with
prayer for interim relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 01/10/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr. Adv.
Gp.Capt.Karan Singh Bhati,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till after the Diwali
vacation.

(Sheetal Dhingra)
Court Master

(Usha Sharma)
Court Master