

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).22813/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 17/08/2007 in FMA No.169/2006 of The HIGH COURT OF CALCUTTA)

EASTERN COALFILEDS LTD.& ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

BAJRANGI RABIDAS

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to file addl. documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)  
(For final disposal)

Date: 07/09/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Gp. Capt. Karan Singh Bhati, AOR

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Bijan Kumar Ghosh, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Let this matter stand adjourned till next Friday  
(14.09.2012).

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Juginder Kaur)  
|Assistant Registrar

|